THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

Y19706
9:00 a.m.

Y29150
9:00 a.m.

13-703466

10:00 a.m.

X59945
10:00 a.m.

X35019
11:00 a.m.

**

13-720692
11:00 a.m.

**

ELIAZBETH DAUGHTRY

V.
HARNETT CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
CORVEL CORPORATION

VICTORIA DANIEL

V.
JOHNSTON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
OLD REPUBLIC INSURANCE CO.

ALBERTO GIUSTI MARTINEZ

V.
SMITHFIELD FOODS, INC.
ESIS/ACE USA

GARY STEVENSON
V.

SAFETY EXPRESS

QBE THE AMERICAS

SHARON GIOVINAZZO
V.
RLCB, INC.
ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE CO.

TUNYA BUTTERFIELD

V.
RALEIGH HOUSING AUTHORITY
NCHARRP

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2013

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

JOHN LANDRY, JR. OXNER THOMAS &
PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC

DAPHNE EDWARDS, NORTH CAROLINA
DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

SHEILA CHAVIS, BRENT ADAMS & ASSOC.
RALEIGH, NC

JEFFREY DOYLE, HEDRICK GARDNER
KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC

GABE TALTON, LAW OFFICE OF TALTON
&

GILBERT, CARY, NC

JOHN ELVERS, LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

BRAD COLLINS, THE ROBERTS LAW FIRM
RALEIGH, NC

SCOTT FARWELL, WILLSON JONES
CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

BRIAN LAKE, LEWIS & ROBERTS

RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER &
HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC



