THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2013 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
Y19706 9:00 a.m.	ELIAZBETH DAUGHTRY	PLF:	JOHN LANDRY, JR. OXNER THOMAS &
	v. HARNETT CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION CORVEL CORPORATION	DFT:	PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC DAPHNE EDWARDS, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
Y29150 9:00 a.m.	VICTORIA DANIEL v.	PLF:	SHEILA CHAVIS, BRENT ADAMS & ASSOC. RALEIGH, NC
	JOHNSTON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OLD REPUBLIC INSURANCE CO.	DEF:	JEFFREY DOYLE, HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC
13-703466	ALBERTO GIUSTI MARTINEZ	PLF:	GABE TALTON, LAW OFFICE OF TALTON &
10:00 a.m.	v. SMITHFIELD FOODS, INC. ESIS/ACE USA	DFT:	GILBERT, CARY, NC JOHN ELVERS, LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC
X59945 10:00 a.m.	GARY STEVENSON v.	PLF:	BRAD COLLINS, THE ROBERTS LAW FIRM RALEIGH, NC
10.00 и.ш.	SAFETY EXPRESS QBE THE AMERICAS	DFT:	SCOTT FARWELL, WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH, NC
X35019 11:00 a.m. **	SHARON GIOVINAZZO v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	RLCB, INC. ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE CO.	DFT:	BRIAN LAKE, LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC
13-720692	TUNYA BUTTERFIELD	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT:

ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER &

HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

NCHARRP

RALEIGH HOUSING AUTHORITY

11:00 a.m.

^{**} No Pre-Trial Agreement Required